Gula [3kg] - Dorastenky

NL 737 ZACHELOVA Aneta

NR 16,15 SLO

1. kolo M-SsAZ juniorov, dorastu a mladsieho ziactva

(130) Gula [3kg] - Dorastenky

#  Sté.

Pocet pretekarov: 24

Meno

BARTFAYOVA Lucia
DLUGOSOVA Estera
FABUSOVA Nikola
NAJDEKOVA Linda
PAUCOVA Lea
SCHWARZOVA Simona
URBLIKOVA Lenka
JACKULIAKOVA Patricia
SALAIOVA Lucia
BOLDIZSAROVA Tereza
SAVLOVA Katarina
MOLNAROVA Michaela
PAPANOVA Valentina
DUROVSKA Emma
TARJANYIOVA Tereza
SAJGALIKOVA Sara
CANECKA Paulina
KYRISOVA Aneta
CHOVANOVA Anna
DIBALOVA Sofia
BAJANKOVA Rebeka
MARTINCOVA Lucia
KVIETKOVA Laura
HYNKOVA Vesna

Start: 08.05.2019 13:40

ZvySovanie:

TJ Orava Dolny Kubin
SAROVA Patricia SK Dukla o0.z. Banska Bystrica SVK  13.06.2015

Banska Bystrica 08.05.2019

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 19. 5. 2024 o 12:18

Nar. Klub / Krajina

30.12.2002 MSk Ziar nad Hronom
19.09.2005 AC VICTORIA Turany

07.11.2002 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom

16.03.2004 Atleticky klub ZZO Cadca
22.12.2005 AK Mostaren Brezno
08.10.2005 MAC REDOX Lucenec
16.12.2003 MSk Ziar nad Hronom
25.03.2004 MAC REDOX Lu¢enec
13.10.2003 MAC REDOX Lucenec
24.02.2002 Atleticky oddiel Zilina
15.04.2002 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin
12.01.2004 SK Olympia — SSS Kosice
08.10.2002 Atleticky oddiel Zilina
12.12.2003 SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
18.02.2003 Atleticky oddiel Zilina
26.10.2004 AK Mostaren Brezno
20.01.2004 Atleticky klub ZZO Cadca
05.04.2004 Atleticky klub ZZO Cadca
21.01.2004 MSk Ziar nad Hronom
02.08.2005 MAC REDOX Lucenec
27.07.2004 Atleticky klub ZZO Cadca
04.12.2003 AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica
12.04.2003 AK Mostaren Brezno
03.10.2004 CVC Liptovsky Mikulas
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Dubnica nad Vahom
Dubnica nad Vahom

SB

6,29
6,65
8,47
8,64
9,08
10,08
10,19
11,06
11,52
12,74

PB

5,83
6,55
7,69
931
9,47
10,46
13,53
6,29
6,65
8,93
8,98
9,08
10,08
10,19
11,46
11,52
12,74
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